
SLIPRINGS Lucas

reference list:

manufacturer references

Cargo 131817

Lucas 54160288 UAB 100 UAB 101

Monark 096 157 101

RCP 45051

Original References Dimensions in mm Unit-Nos.

LUCAS UAB 100,101 9/25 mm A115, A133
54160288 23969A,-B

23970A,-B
23971A
23983A
23984A

1.2041.0

IKA-No.

1

GEBE product IKA No 1.2041.0


